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Exford Primary School 

Teams Newsletter 
 

2022 Term 3 at Exford PS! 
 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families have insights into 
their child’s classroom work to come. 
 
As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or issues you may 

have.  

 
 
 
 

• Monday 11 July – Term 3 commences for staff and students 

• Monday 25 July – Pupil Free Day No 4 

• Tuesday 26 July – Day 1 in our new buildings (woo hoo!!) 

• Friday 5 August – Prep celebrate 100 Days of School 

• Tuesday 9 August – Steve McGhie visit to officially open Stage One of our School Upgrad 

• Monday 15 August – Year 5-6 Life Education Puberty session 

• Wednesday 17 August – Year 3-6 MPSSA Athletics Day 

• Friday 19 August – Book Week activities 

• Wednesday 24 to Friday 26 August – Year 3-4 Campaspe Downs Camp 

• Friday 2 September – Year 1-2 Sovereign Hill excursion 

• Monday 5 September – Parent Student Teacher – Session 1 

• Tuesday 6 September – MPSSA Basketball Clinic  

• Thursday 8 September - Parent Student Teacher – Session 2 

• Tuesday 13 to Wednesday 14 September – Lady Northcote Camp 

• Friday 16 September – Last Day of Term 3 

o 2.10 pm - Assembly 

o 2:30 pm – Dismissal 

 

 

 

 
We hope you enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 
 

 

Term 3 Key Dates:  



 





 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 


